Race Date
June 01, 2014

Overall
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Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Name
Hunter Boyer
Ralph Nurse
Isaac Beatty
Adam Lenz
Ron Knestrict
Daniel Maxin
Ryan Kwiecinski
Paul Stofko
Dj Salmon
Chad Lawless
Mike Daly
Karen Nagel
Alex Charriere
Brandon Adkins
Ben Vickers
Joe Betz
Chrys Davis
Cara Sullivan
David Wort
Brian Norrick
Scott Hooper
Timothy Brown
William Stlhandske
Miller Knestrict
Nathan O'Conner
Jack Acton
Dara Grady
Julia Lecy
Jordyn Boyer
Reilly Boyer
Audrey Luckey
Hunter Warren
Reece Knestrict
Dave Knestrict
Dan McWhirter
Gilles Charriere
Mike Candiano
Erica Ashby
Meagan Curley
Dylan A. Draves
Natalie Krause
Skyler Cummins
Lisa Knestrict
Jorge Ramos
James Alger
White Wolf Kelly
Brian Chorba

2014 Field Station Frenzy
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K Run
4215 15
4059 37
4071 13
4044 25
4369 43
3633 39
3647 39
4347 38
4039 26
4292 37
4046 58
3635 34
4080 16
4203 25
4033 39
4211 63
4245 40
4348 15
3707 52
4037 57
4041 51
4221 43
4081 31
4367 8
4084 13
4202 12
4274 37
4298 14
4216 13
4218 9
4060 31
4360 16
4066 9
4067 38
4308 38
4079 52
4232 36
4207 14
4243 18
4253 12
4290 33
3607 11
4370 39
4083 48
4204 24
4286 62
4329 58
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Top
35-39
13-14
25-29
Top
35-39
35-39
35-39
25-29
35-39
55-59
Top
15-18
25-29
35-39
60-64
Top
15-18
50-54
55-59
50-54
40-44
30-34
1-8
13-14
11-12
35-39
13-14
13-14
9-10
30-34
15-18
9-10
35-39
35-39
50-54
35-39
13-14
15-18
11-12
30-34
11-12
35-39
45-49
19-24
60-64
55-59

Time Pace
18:46.8 6:03/M
19:05.1 6:09/M
19:26.2 6:16/M
19:31.1 6:18/M
19:31.8 6:18/M
19:47.4 6:23/M
19:55.6 6:25/M
19:55.7 6:25/M
19:56.9 6:26/M
20:07.7 6:29/M
20:35.6 6:38/M
20:43.2 6:41/M
21:06.8 6:48/M
21:07.4 6:49/M
21:11.9 6:50/M
21:12.9 6:50/M
21:17.7 6:52/M
21:54.5 7:04/M
21:55.6 7:04/M
22:11.4 7:09/M
22:12.8 7:10/M
22:22.2 7:13/M
22:30.7 7:15/M
22:32.9 7:16/M
22:48.2 7:21/M
23:.02.1 7:26/M
23:07.3 7:27/M
23:15.2 7:30/M
23:32.6 7:35/M
23:57.6 7:44/M
24:00.4 7:45/M
24:05.1 7:46/M
24:10.2 7:48/M
24:10.4 7:48/M
24:11.5 7:48/M
24:12.5 7:48/M
24:16.5 7:50/M
24:30.5 7:54/M
24:39.7 7:57/M
24:47.2 8:00/M
24:49.7 8:00/M
24:52.4 8:01/M
24:58.2 8:03/M
24:59.5 8:04/M
25:07.3 8:06/M
25:10.6 8:07/M
25:16.5 8:09/M

06/01/2014 10:40:25



Race Date
June 01, 2014

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
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67
68
69
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71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
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87
88
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Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Name
Giden Hughes
Jason Dageforde
Kathy Labus
Nicole Brandy
Riley Knestrict
Allie Smith
Merri Haynes
Brenda Merschantz
Jori Swan Caratini
Carl Hauri
Brett Carney
Steve Marrow
Allan Brandy
Mary Zemansky
Lianna Ramirez
Daniel Eaves
Michael Cairns
Don Erwin
Warren Quinn
Deana Lecy
Mara Carlson
Nathan Swearengin
Cheyanne Stock
Nate Gear
Daniel Eichmeier
Angie Bernotus
James Curley
William Zizzo
Isabella Medina
Randy Medina
Vickie Williams
Joshua Dennington
Rachel Carey
Bob Westphal
Peyton Westphal
Kaitlynn Leady
Sue Glass
Hayden Carlson
Misty Knestrict
Jennifer McWhirter
Barbara Ramirez
Liz Thomas
Deanna Grimes
Maria Stock
Dianne Feldewerth
Olivia Cappos
Stephanie Sundoval

2014 Field Station Frenzy
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K Run
3716 12
4244 33
4040 40
4220 11
4368 11
4340 12
3689 39
4311 28
4349 37
4278 32
4235 38
4307 31
4219 45
4364 55
4330 13
4256 55
4227 46
4061 66
4328 8
4297 46
4062 35
4350 11
4344 9
4052 36
4258 45
4210 32
4242 51
4365 35
4055 10
4054 41
3733 59
4249 11
4234 12
4361 45
4362 12
4296 12
4273 46
4032 13
4065 36
4309 37
4377 48
4038 34
4275 31
4345 47
4264 42
4034 12
4371 31
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11-12
30-34
40-44
11-12
11-12
11-12
35-39
25-29
35-39
30-34
35-39
30-34
45-49
55-59
13-14
55-59
45-49
65-69
1-8
45-49
35-39
11-12
9-10
35-39
45-49
30-34
50-54
35-39
9-10
40-44
55-59
11-12
11-12
45-49
11-12
11-12
45-49
13-14
35-39
35-39
45-49
30-34
30-34
45-49
40-44
11-12
30-34

Time Pace
25:28.4 8:13/M
25:37.9 8:16/M
25:40.9 8:17/M
25:58.4 8:23/M
26:03.7 8:24/M
26:19.2 8:29/M
26:20.7 8:30/M
26:23.2 8:31/M
26:27.4 8:32/M
26:41.7 8:36/M
26:54.8 8:41/M
27:00.9 8:43/M
27:01.3 8:43/M
27:06.2 8:45/M
27:16.6 8:48/M
27:19.6 8:49/M
27:23.7 8:50/M
27:25.1 8:51/M
27:32.9 8:53/M
27:39.1 8:55/M
27:41.4 8:56/M
27:42.2 8:56/M
27:42.4 8:56/M
27:46.9 8:57/M
28:07.4 9:04/M
28:14.2 9:06/M
28:29.1 9:11/M
28:32.4 9:12/M
28:37.5 9:14/M
28:39.9 9:15/M
28:42.6 9:15/M
28:49.7 9:18/M
28:52.1 9:19/M
28:56.7 9:20/M
28:56.8 9:20/M
28:57.7 9:20/M
28:58.2 9:21/M
28:59.7 9:21/M
29:00.2 9:21/M
29:16.1 9:26/M
29:17.5 9:27/M
29:22.8 9:28/M
29:26.9 9:30/M
29:27.5 9:30/M
29:27.7 9:30/M
29:36.2 9:33/M
29:38.9 9:34/M

06/01/2014 10:40:26



Race Date
June 01, 2014

Overall
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103
104
105
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130
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Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Name
Lydia Sandoval
Mary Miller
Antonio Velasco
Vivian Draves
Marie Fessler
Luke Trinks
Beth Boyer
Richard Rawlings
Addison Leady
Theresa Hemphill
Payton Boyer
Cecilia Bernal
Drew Engels
Mark Robinson
Pamela Engels
Rebeca Dominguez
Bryan Thomas
Carlos Juarez
Tim Scheerer
Conor Imhoff
Joshua Lemon
Craig Vandyke
Lauren Hittinger
Taesa Stock
Ashley Lawson
Christopher Lee
Ethan Kirkham
Carri Ables
Andrew Aldes
Cynthia Fish
Trenton Tyler
Patty Mikulich
Nathan Ramirez
Jeri Mitchell
Linda Ramos
Kyle McWhirter
Chris Boyer
Bill Moylan
Randy Babo
Sam Lemon
Mallory Morrison
Rodney Burton
Dennis Rotz
Susan Collins
Anekah Fish
Laura Morrison
Michael Fish

2014 Field Station Frenzy
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K Run
4336 56
4315 54
4358 60
4254 40
4045 31
4354 12
4213 46
4068 47
4295 10
4279 34
4217 8
4053 58
4260 12
4332 54
4263 39
4251 26
4352 13
4076 60
4074 54
4284 13
4300 10
4357 26
4281 26
4346 14
4293 18
4299 45
4287 9
4201 37
4089 35
4267 39
4356 17
4314 56
4331 10
4316 58
4082 46
4310 11
4214 46
3734 65
4088 38
4301 41
4035 11
4226 43
4333 66
4241 66
4266 12
4036 43
4268 43
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55-59
50-54
60-64
40-44
30-34
11-12
45-49
45-49
9-10
30-34
1-8
55-59
11-12
50-54
35-39
25-29
13-14
60-64
50-54
13-14
9-10
25-29
25-29
13-14
15-18
45-49
9-10
35-39
35-39
35-39
15-18
55-59
9-10
55-59
45-49
11-12
45-49
65-69
35-39
40-44
11-12
40-44
65-69
65-69
11-12
40-44
40-44

Time Pace
29:40.7 9:34/M
29:41.5 9:35/M
30:07.7 9:43/M
30:14.2 9:45/M
30:30.4 9:50/M
30:35.9 9:52/M
30:37.1 9:53/M
30:51.5 9:57/M
30:57.2 9:59/M
31:00.7 10:00/M
31:06.5 10:02/M
31:10.2 10:03/M
31:13.2 10:04/M
31:13.7 10:04/M
31:15.7 10:05/M
31:22.4 10:07/M
31:34.7 10:11/M
31:49.6 10:16/M
32:02.2 10:20/M
32:03.7 10:20/M
32:03.7 10:20/M
32:08.9 10:22/M
32:09.8 10:22/M
32:23.7 10:27/M
32:25.2 10:27/M
32:29.9 10:29/M
32:43.7 10:33/M
32:45.5 10:34/M
32:45.7 10:34/M
32:49.4 10:35/M
32:52.7 10:36/M
32:53.7 10:36/M
32:53.9 10:36/M
32:54.4 10:37/M
33:14.6 10:43/M
33:19.1 10:45/M
33:25.1 10:47/M
33:25.7 10:47/M
33:29.7 10:48/M
33:29.7 10:48/M
33:40.5 10:52/M
33:43.1 10:53/M
33:44.4 10:53/M
33:47.8 10:54/M
34:02.1 10:59/M
34:02.7 10:59/M
34:03.3 10:59/M

06/01/2014 10:40:27



Race Date
June 01, 2014

Overall

142
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151
152
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154
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170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
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Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Name
Brian Doolin
Jane Fuller
Gaven Bryant
Jean Tolchinsky
Lilian Abbett
Mark Abbett
Dan Vicari
Amilia Abbett
Jaime Bobo
Aubrey Ashby
Raymond Hundt
Brieann Hauri
Roberto Sarli
Patrick Churilla
Erin Woloshansky
Sara Ruiz
John Colburn
Jodi Ortis
Kelly Cummins
Brian Mannen
Emma Peterson
Jesse Bernal
Evan O'Conner
Kelly Stewart
Gwen O'Conner
Madison Ling
Louise Hooper
Michael Moskalick
Brianna Dickinson
Duane Hibbs
Emma Caratini
Norean Gear
Haley Brown
Adam Glass
Zack Brown
Sharon Smith
Cindy Hall
Kim Imhoff
Elaina Nichols
Robyn Carr
Peyton Hasselberger
Lisa Moreno
Miles Bryant
Tabatha Laughlin
Melissa Polowsky
Melinda Hartman
Scarlet Abbett

2014 Field Station Frenzy
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K Run
4252 47
4050 67
4224 8
4353 68
4372 10
4064 41
4359 37
4376 7
4212 38
4206 11
4380 6
4277 27
4058 60
4072 56
4073 32
4334 33
4077 33
4322 42
4057 39
4305 32
4324 26
4209 63
4085 9
4343 34
4086 39
4302 16
4282 69
4042 69
4056 12
4030 77
4233 11
4051 10
4078 14
4272 9
4222 10
4341 37
4029 56
4283 41
4320 15
4237 36
4378 11
4047 41
4225 11
4291 31
4326 42
4276 51
4374 5
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45-49
65-69
1-8
65-69
9-10
40-44
35-39
1-8
35-39
11-12
1-8
25-29
60-64
55-59
30-34
30-34
30-34
40-44
35-39
30-34
25-29
60-64
9-10
30-34
35-39
15-18
65-69
65-69
11-12
75-79
11-12
9-10
13-14
9-10
9-10
35-39
55-59
40-44
15-18
35-39
11-12
40-44
11-12
30-34
40-44
50-54
1-8

Time Pace
34.04.7 10:59/M
34:10.6 11:01/M
34:13.7 11:02/M
34:19.2 11:04/M
34:28.1 11:07/M
34:28.7 11:07/M
34:35.6 11:09/M
34:51.4 11:15/M
34:58.1 11:17/M
35:15.7 11:22/M
35:23.5 11:25/M
35:41.7 11:31/M
35:51.3 11:34/M
36:00.4 11:37/M
36:12.6 11:41/M
36:14.5 11:41/M
36:14.5 11:41/M
36:31.5 11:47/M
36:40.1 11:50/M
36:41.5 11:50/M
36:41.5 11:50/M
36:46.5 11:52/M
36:49.3 11:53/M
36:54.8 11:54/M
36:59.1 11:56/M
37:03.8 11:57/M
37:22.6 12:03/M
37:33.2 12:07/M
37:58.5 12:15/M
38:04.1 12:17/M
38:08.3 12:18/M
38:10.1 12:19/M
38:17.3 12:21/M
38:45.5 12:30/M
39:17.3 12:40/M
39:21.5 12:42/M
39:31.2 12:45/M
39:37.2 12:47/M
39:38.7 12:47/M
39:56.3 12:53/M
39:57.7 12:53/M
40:26.2 13:03/M
40:42.6 13:08/M
40:48.6 13:10/M
40:53.5 13:11/M
41:25.2 13:22/M
41:35.5 13:25/M

06/01/2014 10:40:28



Race Date
June 01, 2014

Overall

189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
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209
210
211
212
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214
215
216
217
218
219
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224
225
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229
230
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Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Name
Sara Tacker
Sarah Sechrist
Jamie Sechrist
Peighton Metcalf
Susan Sendejas
Alexis Metcalf
Erin Elliott
Allan Nalbor
Nicole Durkin
Isabel Durkin
Michael Durkin
Scott Wolozanski
Katherine Palaeologus
Rich Limacher
Teresa Chesller
Janet Carpenter
Gideon Falk
Barbara Geiss
Giselle Thomalla
Biff Geiss
Terry Mannen
Kathy Mannen
Carey Gajewski
Nancy Mullins
Julie Brandy
Tom Magill
Morning Sun Kelly
David Chary
Tom Calligan
Abigail Dennington
Jennifer Dennington
Jason Dennington
Erin Shinabarer
Bev Calligan
Wanda Melion
Bob Hooper
Connor Engels
Hilary Eppley
Quinn Murry
Michelle Engels
Greg Engels
Jenna Polowsky
Dave Saitta
Suzy Toigo
Michelle Davenport
Norma Cintron
Wendy Borderdag

2014 Field Station Frenzy
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K Run
4373 25
4338 14
4337 33
4313 7
4339 57
4312 33
4075 43
4319 66
4090 35
3272 6
3766 35
4363 30
4323 31
3581 64
4366 51
4236 57
4379 74
4270 72
4351 58
4271 73
4304 57
4303 57
4269 39
4318 52
4087 44
3752 85
4285 60
4238 46
4229 72
4246 8
4248 35
4247 37
4049 49
4228 72
4031 63
4043 72
4259 9
4069 44
4070 5
4262 43
4261 44
4325 12
4335 50
4381 47
4382 41
4240 43
4063 42
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25-29
13-14
30-34
1-8
55-59
30-34
40-44
65-69
35-39
1-8
35-39
30-34
30-34
60-64
50-54
55-59
70-74
70-74
55-59
70-74
55-59
55-59
35-39
50-54
40-44
80-99
60-64
45-49
70-74
1-8
35-39
35-39
45-49
70-74
60-64
70-74
9-10
40-44
1-8
40-44
40-44
11-12
50-54
45-49
40-44
40-44
40-44

Time Pace
41:35.7 13:25/M
41:48.8 13:29/M
41:58.5 13:32/M
42:00.8 13:33/M
42:10.2 13:36/M
42:20.4 13:39/M
42:25.3 13:41/M
42:54.4 13:50/M
43:13.7 13:56/M
43:15.2 13:57/M
43:17.6 13:58/M
43:25.2 14:00/M
43:30.5 14:02/M
43:50.2 14:08/M
44:32.6 14:22/M
44:36.2 14:23/M
44:47.5 14:27/M
44:50.8 14:28/M
45:35.7 14:42/M
45:41.2 14:44/M
45:46.8 14:46/M
45:49.7 14:47/M
46:21.2 14:57/M
46:52.7 15:07/M
46:52.8 15:07/M
47:41.2 15:23/M
49:03.2 15:49/M
49:28.1 15:57/M
49:40.1 16:01/M
50:30.4 16:17/M
50:32.2 16:18/M
51:24.3 16:35/M
51:43.4 16:41/M
52:08.7 16:49/M
52:12.6 16:50/M
52:16.3 16:52/M
53:05.5 17:07/M
53:36.4 17:17/M
53:37.5 17:18/M
54:09.6 17:28/M
54:11.3 17:29/M
55:49.5 18:00/M
55:50.1 18:01/M
55:55.2 18:02/M
56:00.7 18:04/M
56:01.3 18:04/M
56:45.8 18:18/M

06/01/2014 10:40:28



2014 Field Station Frenzy

Race Date

June 01, 2014 Overall Finish List

5K Run

Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
236 Pam Camarena 4230 66 F 5 65-69 59:01.2 19:02/M
237 Mary Markle 4306 32 F 16 30-34 59:04.1 19:03/M
238 Victor Camarena 4231 72 M 5 70-74 59:04.1 19:03/M
239 Betty Ehrstein 4257 80 F 1 80-99 59:59.8 19:21/M
240 Sheila Tumbleson 4355 62 F 3 60-64 1:00:03.5 19:22/M
241 Sara Anderson 4205 63 F 4 60-64 1:03:29.5 20:29/M
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